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The Pan-Am
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1871 - 1922

Piano Solo
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Transcription by Tony Wilkinson 2013.
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The Pan - Am Rag

Tom Turpin
Arr. A. Marshall

1914

 










G G



 



         
  

 

          
    

  
 

                           

   
 

 
 

       


             
  


 

    
 

     
   

 


                   


 

 
         

    

                      
 

     
        

 
 

 

http://www.free-scores.com


22





mf

26

30

34





1. 2.38

 

 

 



L.H.




L.H.

 

 





 L.H.

 

                 





                 

                
  


                     


       

    
           


       

 
 

 


                
  


                      

        
       

 
 


 

 
 


         

     
 



3

http://www.free-scores.com


43

47

51

55





59 




 

 



 


 

 




 




Tr
io

Tr
io

Tr
io

Tr
io



                            

           
           

                               

  
   

   
   

                       

           
           

                         
 

 

  
   


 




 

 

                            

           
           

4

http://www.free-scores.com






63

67

71

75

79


 

 

 



L.H.




L.H.

 

 



L.H.




L.H.

 

           
       

                   

                
  


                     


       

    
           


       

 
 

 


                
  


                     

        
       

 
 


         



 


 

5

http://www.free-scores.com

